CIRCUIT BREAKER
ACTUATOR
ADJUSTABLE
GADA
REV.26 / 27.04.2026
GADA
GADA1
p. 1 of 5

CIRCUIT BREAKER
ACTUATOR - ADJUSTABLE
Codification Examples
REV.26 / 27.04.2026 l p. 5 of 5
N
N
CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
H
A
SRS
CRS
150
100 B2
B2
+
+
+
+
=
=
+
+
+
+
+
+
SGEX26GADA
SGEX22GADA1
SGEX26GADANHCRS100B2
SGEX22GADA1NASRS150B2
L=150mm
L=100mm ON/OFF
ON/OFF
3/4NPSM
LENGTH
25MM
M22X1,5
LENGTH
25MM
CLOCKWISE
COUNTER
CLOCKWISE
SLIM W/ SLIDER
SLIM
WITHOUT SLIDER